Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.088.11-41
SUPER SET BOOT GREY

SUPER SET BOOT GREY, high-cut safety
shoes slp src, dark gray

1.46 kg

1.554 kg

291

1

0.355 mx0.52 mx0.615 m
1.554 kg
8605040061596
640419900000

171



