

Product code:	58.088.11-41
Model name:	SUPER SET BOOT GREY
Product name:	SUPER SET BOOT GREY, high-cut safety shoes s1p src, dark gray
Net weight:	1.46 kg
Gross weight:	1.554 kg
The page in the catalog:	291
Packaging:	1
Transport box dimensions:	0.355 mx0.52 mx0.615 m
Transport box weight:	1.554 kg
EAN code:	8605040061596
Customs tariff:	640419900000